ELBOW
SPORTS MEDICINE
countries
 our products are
used in
40+
Sales partners
globally

	 Type: Screw in suture anchor
	 Suture Colour: White
ORDERING INFORMATION
RELATED INSTRUMENTS
BAS-9040.28F	 MINI-VIM® Ligament Anchor, Titanium loaded with 1 pc Fiber with needle, Dia. 2.8mm
BAS-9083.35F	 MINI-VIM® Ligament Anchor, Titanium, loaded with 1 pc Fiber with needle, Dia. 3.5mm
BAS-9026	 Drill bit, Dia. 2.2mm for MINI-VIM® Ligament Anchor BAS-9001.28F & BAS-9040.28F
BAS-9114 	 Drill bit, Dia. 2.8mm for MINI-VIM® Ligament Anchor BAS-9031.35F & BAS-9083.35F
MINI-VIM PK®
Ligament Anchor
(PEEK, Knotless)
ELBOW
SPORTS MEDICINE
MINI-VIM PK® Ligament Anchor
(PEEK, Knotless)
•	 The MINI-VIM PK® Ligament anchor, Knotless are avail-
able in diameter of 2.8mm & 3.5mm.
•	 It is a non-absorbable PEEK suture anchor with a mate-
rial eyelet which provides superior abrasion resistance
due to PEEK’s low coefficient friction.
•	 The knotless technology of MINI-VIM PK® Ligament
anchor provides a step-saving alternative to conven-
tional “knotted” suture anchors and eliminates “knot
stacks” associated with soft tissue irritation.
•	 Anchor Dimensions: 2.8mm × 12.0mm, 3.5mm × 12.0mm
	 Type: Tap-in/Bang-on suture anchor
	 Suture Colour: White-Green (Holding Suture)
ORDERING INFORMATION
RELATED INSTRUMENTS
BAS-9087.28F	 MINI-VIM PK® Ligament Anchor, PEEK, Knotless, Dia. 2.8mm
BAS-9192.35F 	 MINI-VIM PK® Ligament Anchor, PEEK, Knotless, Dia. 3.5mm
BAS-9111	 Drill bit, Dia.2.5mm for MINI-VIM PK® Ligament Anchor, Knotless-BAS-9087.28F
BAS-9127 	 Sleeve for MINI-VIM PK® Ligament Anchor, Knotless-BAS-9087.28F
FIBERKNOT®
Ligament Anchor
with Needle (Soft)
ELBOW